Protection Class: public
Charge Module E Datasheet
chargebyte GmbH
Dec 12, 2025
Charge Module E Datasheet
Protection Class: public
Contents
Introduction ...................................................................................................... 3

 16
Protection Class: public
13 Order Code Compilation
Figure 10 Order Code Compilation
14 Order Information
The following table provides an overview of the available Charge Module E variants.
Order Code Plug
Type
IEC 61851
Interface
HW
Version
SW
Version
Customize
Variant
I2CME-DMNB-02-02-DC-R/T Type 2 Native GPIO Revision 1 1.1.0 none, DC
I2CME-DMBB-02-02-DC-R/T Type 2 By Customer Revision 1 1.1.0 none, DC
I2CME-DMNB-02-03-DC-R/T Type 2 Native GPIO Revision 1 2.3.2 none, DC
I2CME-DMBB-02-03-DC-R/T Type 2 By Customer Revision 1 2.3.2 none, DC
Table 9 Charge Module E Order Codes
Charge Module E Datasheet
 17
Protection Class: public